

Shelby County Schools

BID TABULATION

BID ID: 3051

APPROVAL DATE: June 29, 2021

ITEM(S) QUOTED: Rebid Courtyard Drainage - Kingsbury High School
Construction - Drainage

DATE BIDS RECEIVED: June 28, 2021

CONTRACT PERIOD:

RENEWAL(S): No

COMMENTS: Need PO released ASAP per Ben

Vendor Response Terms

Vendor Name	Response Terms	Response Payment Terms
--------------------	-----------------------	-------------------------------

Barnes & Brower Inc.

ITEM NO. 1 - Scope of Work Attached A pre-bidder's meeting is scheduled for Monday, Tuesday, June 22, 2021 at 9:00 a.m. CDT
The telephone number for the call is +1 901-602-6178, United States, Memphis Phone Conference ID: 243 462 637# Point of
contact for conference call is Ben Townsend. Ben Townsend, Farm to School Program Manager Department of Nutrition Services
3176 Jackson Ave. Memphis, TN 38112 http://www.scsk12.org/farm/ O: 901.416.5550 F: 901.416.1159 C: 901.487.4592 E:
townsendm@scsk12.org 1 - 1.0000 Each Purchase, Estimated Quantity - 1

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE (\$)</u>
Barnes & Brower Inc.	N/A #N/A	22,809.0000*
VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: as specified		
RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30		
RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: As specified		

TOTAL BIDS

VENDOR NAME

Barnes & Brower Inc.

TOTAL (\$)

22,809.00

AWARDED TOTAL (\$)

22,809.00

22,809.00